
 2x VIP Hospitality Tickets to ALL 3 Group stage Matches 

Ticket No. Name

7 Gary Webster

8 Carrie Duncan

11 Clare Scott

13 Kevin Robertson

14 Debbie Lamb

16 Sean Dailly

20 Rikki Swan

21 Wendy Forrester

22 Peter Carmichael

23 Mags Moyes

28 Lorne Brand

30 Tracy Barber

31 Jack Coles

34 Robert Campbell

36 Gary Keillor

37 Susan Wright

41 Ben Cargill

42 Robert Wallace

43 Rikki Swan

45 Michael Swankie

46 Rebekah Rae

47 James Colvin

50 Euan Campbell

52 Sarah Louise Thomas

53 Philip Hart

57 Gary Keillor

58 Mark Boyle

61 Julie Anne Telfer

62 Tammie Brown

64 Islay Reid

65 Sarah Louise Thomas

72 Anna Marie Cunningham

Ticket No. Name

73 Kirstyn Smith

76 Nicola Mcginnis

78 Allan Henderson

83 Wendy Forrester

85 Christine Mcglasson

86 Debbie Lamb

87 Robert Wallace

89 Ryan Balfour

90 Matthew Mclean

92 Elizabeth Mair

98 Angela Allison

99 Steven Finlayson

100 Graeme Noel

101 Joanne Watters

103 Gary Webster

104 Jayne White

105 Christine Mcglasson

106 Natalie Mcphee

108 Alistair Clark

109 Danielle Duncan

111 Mags Moyes

112 Hayleigh Whittet

115 Gary Webster

118 Angela Keay

122 Alan Convy

126 Taylor Lawson

127 James Colvin

129 Robert Wallace

130 Michael Fleming

132 Debbie Lamb

138 Gary Keillor

139 Ewan Snedden

Ticket No. Name

140 Kimberley Higgins

141 James Bartlett

142 Michael Fleming

143 Tammie Brown

144 Michael Ralph

145 Trevor Hardcastle

146 Joanne Mcmath

152 Stewart Webster

154 Paul Sharkey

155 Robert Campbell

158 Stewart Webster

161 Joanne Watters

163 Jamie Thomson

164 Barry Goodall

166 Kelly Wallace

168 Sandra Robertson

171 Jenny Sutherland

172 Alan Convy

175 Reghan Mcmillan

180 Wendy Forrester

185 Michael Crichton

190 Mags Moyes

191 Steven Gunn

193 Ryan Tenbruck

194 Euan Simpson

195 Alistair Clark

196 Mason Baird

197 Rebekah Rae

198 George Wilson

199 Gary Downie

204 Tammie Brown

206 Stuart Gray
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Ticket No. Name

207 Alan Convy

210 Jacqueline Carlin

212 Kelly Wallace

213 Julie Anne Telfer

214 Wendy Forrester

215 Abbie Cruickshanks

216 Kev Di Sotto

221 Kevin Bruce

224 Sarah Mitchell

226 Ryan Wilson

227 Sarah Louise Thomas

229 Sarah Louise Thomas

231 Chris Chalmers

233 Gary Downie

236 Rachael Fraser

239 Barry Cook

240 Nichole Airlie

242 Mervyn Ward

244 David Ogilvie

245 Angela Torrance

246 Alistair Dailly

247 Gavin Leslie

252 Kerry Yates

254 Danny Martin

256 Jack Coles

258 Jana Galloway

259 Ross Mackenzie

261 Douglas Muir

264 Linda Walker

266 Mags Moyes

269 Yasmin Cunningham

271 Kara Mutch

Ticket No. Name

272 Ryan Mcgregor

274 Tammie Brown

276 Chelsie Simpson

278 John Alexander

282 Margaret Williamson

284 Joanne Watters

287 Mike Steven

289 Jacklyn Milne

291 David Thomson

293 Duncan Mearns

294 Debbie Lamb

296 Allan Jamieson

297 Tania Cullen

301 Lynne Adams

302 Karen Dean

305 Lea-anne Douglas

307 William Hamilton

309 Brian Macnab

311 Ryan Balfour

312 Mairead Mccallum

316 Joanne Mcmath

320 Euan Simpson

323 Calum Donald

324 James Keddie

325 Alan Convy

331 Calum Donald

335 Ewan Oman

336 Hayleigh Whittet

337 Toni Finch

338 Andy Morley

342 Scott Fraser

343 William Hamilton

Ticket No. Name

344 Tracy Dinning

346 Stuart Gray

347 Jacqueline Carlin

348 Alexander Stewart

351 Alan Convy

353 Lyndsay Hansen

355 Ailidh Kelly

356 Jamie Thomson

358 Scott Macgregor

359 Alan Convy

360 Alan Convy

361 Garry Smith

362 Steve Downie

363 Kimberley Higgins

366 Sean Reilly

367 Sean Dailly

369 Chelsie Simpson

370 Sean Dailly

371 Jacklyn Milne

372 Gary Keillor

374 Gary Webster

375 Carolann Patterson

376 Alan Convy

377 Rebekah Rae

379 Michael Fleming

382 Mags Moyes

383 Andy Morley

385 James Colvin

386 Rebekah Rae

388 Gary Downie

389 Ross Mackenzie

392 Alistair Allan
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Ticket No. Name

397 Rachel Murphy

398 Rab Anderson

401 Heather Sinclair

404 Rebekah Rae

405 Robert Campbell

406 Melanie Doig

407 Karin Percy

408 Ian Reynolds

410 Laurie Thorne

413 Martyn Black

415 Daniel Low

417 Danny Martin

419 Carrie Duncan

420 Hayleigh Whittet

424 Heather Sinclair

425 Sean Dailly

426 Angela Torrance

429 Mason Baird

431 James Cullen

436 Joanne Watters

437 Angela Keay

438 Andrew Barclay

440 Fiona Stephen

441 Angela Torrance

442 Gary Keillor

443 Janine Fisher

446 Emma Mcallister-keir

448 Louise Crane

449 Grant Mckelvie

451 Lee Gilray

453 Connor Byrne

454 Robert Muldoon

Ticket No. Name

458 Shelley Barr

459 Jason Leven

460 Brian Tytler

461 Peter Carmichael

466 Abbie Cruickshanks

468 Cherry Dolan

469 Karine Ferguson

471 Barry Goodall

473 Danny Martin

474 Elizabeth Mair

475 Heather Sinclair

478 Sarah Louise Thomas

479 Linda Walker

480 Joanne Mcmath

484 Euan Simpson

486 Lesley Ross

487 Mark Lindsay

490 Richard Carlyle

491 Allan Mcpherson

493 Gary Webster

495 Jamie Elrick

497 Neil Paton

498 Michael Fleming

500 Andy Morley

501 Aiden Sinclair

503 Julie Anne Telfer

504 Tony Black

507 Andrew Macinnes

509 Andy Morley

510 Reghan Mcmillan

511 Lee Gilray

512 Jacalyn Brymer

Ticket No. Name

516 Tammie Brown

517 Martin Mccarthy

518 Lynsey Tosney

519 Sean Dailly

521 James Colvin

532 Joanne Watters

534 Lisamarie Moran

536 David Skelly

537 Lewis Steele

541 Ben Kearney

542 Joanne Mcmath

545 Susan Wright

546 Cheryl Mcpake

550 Ryan Tenbruck

551 Danny Martin

552 Jenna Scrimgeour

553 Paul Donlon

554 Daniel Low

555 Julie Anne Telfer

556 Abbie Cruickshanks

557 Sarah Louise Thomas

563 Sandy Peterson

572 James Breen

575 Tammie Brown

580 James Wilson

582 Lynn Burry

583 James Swanney

585 Steven Macpherson

586 Shelley Barr

591 Michael Fleming

592 Elizabeth Grieve

593 Stuart Gray
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Ticket No. Name

594 Jodie Paterson

595 Donna Campbell

596 Marion Kennedy

597 James Keddie

599 Danny Martin

601 Edward Smith

603 Sarah Davis

605 Alan Convy

607 Karine Ferguson

611 Lucas Mair

612 Wendy Forrester

617 Alison Stewart

618 Robert Wallace

619 Saul Donaldson

623 Michael Ellwood

624 Kelsey Morrell

626 Wendy Forrester

629 Anna Coutts

632 Andy Morley

633 Ryan Balfour

635 Stuart Gray

637 Alison Stewart

638 Julie Anne Telfer

639 Ryan Mcgregor

640 Wendy Forrester

642 Clare Scott

644 Rebekah Rae

648 Neil Paton

649 Jacalyn Brymer

653 Abbie Cruickshanks

654 Gary Keillor

655 Kimberley Higgins

Ticket No. Name

656 Sarah Louise Thomas

657 James Swanney

658 Edward Campbell

661 Toni Thomson

663 David Ross

664 Lisa Sommerville

669 Erin Barclay

671 Gavin Leslie

675 Joshua Rodgers

682 Sarah Louise Thomas

683 Finlay Dempster

684 Heather Sinclair

686 Sarah Louise Thomas

689 Craig Broderick

690 Mark Phinn

691 Euan Simpson

696 Lucy Meiklejohn

697 Vhairi Lawson

698 Gillian Cooper

700 Lisa Whitmore

703 Sarah Louise Thomas

704 Craig Adams

708 Lee Gilray

709 Steven Finlayson

712 Barry Cook

713 Kirstyn Smith

714 Karine Ferguson

716 Nicola Thomson

718 Mags Moyes

719 Sean Dailly

720 Stephen Wood

721 Susan Wright

Ticket No. Name

724 Carol Douglas

727 Mason Baird

729 Izzy Murray

732 Tracy Reid

733 Edward Campbell

735 Steven Finlayson

739 Joanne Mcmath

740 Mairi Mcmillan Mcmillan

741 Brian Forbes

742 Andrew Barclay

743 Debbie Lamb

744 Mark Phimister

746 Carrie Duncan

748 Jonathan Duncan

753 Grant Dunlop

755 Ryan Wilson

758 Sandy Peterson

760 Christine Mcglasson

764 Barry Cook

765 Rachel Murphy

766 David Lees

771 David Macphail

774 Andy Morley

776 Steve Sopel

777 Amy Lawson

778 Bobbi Dow

779 Steve Sopel

782 Reghan Mcmillan

783 Bobbi Dow

784 Taylor Lawson

785 Jenna Docherty

787 Lee Ross
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Ticket No. Name

788 James Colvin

789 Isla Dean

792 Rhonda Mckay

793 Tammie Brown

794 Nicola Schafer

797 Joanne Mcmath

798 K Cameron Shepherd

799 James Colvin

803 Joanne Mcmath

807 Alison Stewart

808 Sarah Louise Thomas

809 Barrie Penny

811 Arlane Fleming

813 Susan Wright

818 Anna Coutts

824 Bobbi Dow

825 Julie Anne Telfer

829 Tracey Galloway

835 Alan Convy

839 Valerie Gowans

840 Shelley Barr

841 Martyn Black

843 Michael Fleming

847 Robert Davidson

850 Sarah Louise Thomas

853 Kim Foubister

854 Rachel Murphy

856 Allan Jamieson

859 Barry Goodall

862 Sean Dailly

863 Abbie Cruickshanks

864 Joanne Watters

Ticket No. Name

865 Alistair Clark

867 Euan Campbell

868 Paul Sharkey

871 Stuart Gray

874 Alan Convy

876 Gary Keillor

877 Chelsea Duncan

879 Carrie Duncan

880 Christine Mcglasson

881 Ryan Balfour

884 Jacqueline Carlin

887 Allan Blyth

888 Barrie Penny

889 Rebekah Rae

891 Sean Dailly

892 Jacqueline Carlin

893 Paul Nicholas

895 Alex Stewart

897 Andy Morley

898 Ian Cruickshank

899 Robert Wallace

900 Heather Sinclair

901 Lisa-marie Bartlet

904 James Swanney

905 Alex Torrance

906 David Lees

907 Craig Adams

909 Calum Fowler

910 Sarah Matthews

911 Jason Lister

912 Bobbi Dow

913 Gary Webster

Ticket No. Name

914 David Morrison

918 Stewart Mackie

919 Alan Keenan

920 Chelsie Simpson

924 Anna Coutts

925 Craig Adams

928 Matthew Pollock

929 Lisa Sommerville

931 Michael Archibald

932 Jenna Scrimgeour

933 Rebekah Rae

935 Allan Mcpherson

937 Kimberley Higgins

939 Luke Lee

940 Andrew Kempton

945 Anna Coutts

947 Danielle Heggie

948 Reghan Mcmillan

953 Debbie Lamb

957 Tammie Brown

958 Stuart Milne

959 Cherry Dolan

965 Barrie Penny

969 John Alexander

971 Bobbi Dow

972 Graeme Keddie

973 Peter Campbell

974 Michael Fleming

976 Paul Stephen

979 Carrie Duncan

980 Alan Convy

983 Melanie Doig
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Ticket No. Name

986 Melissa Mcfarlane

987 Robert Purvis

990 Ryan Mcgregor

992 Sarah Louise Thomas

993 Logan Stewart

994 Graeme Keddie

996 Mags Moyes

997 John Mclean

1002 Mike Spiers

1003 Emma Christie

1006 Jana Galloway

1007 Graeme Smith

1011 Chelsie Simpson

1014 Peter Carmichael

1015 Andrew Groundwater

1016 Lorne Brand

1017 Rebekah Rae

1020 Stephen Gray

1026 Jacqueline Carlin

1028 Andrew Macinnes

1029 Andy Morley

1030 Brian Tytler

1036 Steve Downie

1039 Robert Wallace

1041 Joanne Watters

1044 Emma Christie

1045 Brian Macnab

1047 Gary Keillor

1050 Cammy Smith

1051 Jacqueline Carlin

1054 Anna Coutts

1058 Marnie Xxmarniexx_1978

Ticket No. Name

1060 Steve Kelly

1062 Ryan Balfour

1065 Jacqueline Carlin

1066 Sarah Louise Thomas

1067 John Alexander

1070 Carolann Patterson

1071 Jenna Docherty

1072 Ronald Breen

1074 Barrie Penny

1075 Debbie Lamb

1076 Mason Baird

1080 Joanne Watters

1083 Steven Finlayson

1084 Kerry Yates

1087 Ewan Oman

1089 Wendy Forrester

1090 Stuart Gray

1093 Stuart Gray

1094 Alistair Allan

1095 Matthew Mclean

1096 Alison Stewart

1097 Shirley Brown

1100 Alistair Clark

1103 Graham Haggart

1104 Donna Stuart

1105 Debbie Lamb

1106 Keith Milne

1110 Shelley Barr

1111 Keith Mathieson

1113 Alan Convy

1117 Thomas Hill

1118 Michael Swankie

Ticket No. Name

1123 Sharon Wallace

1124 Darren Graham

1125 Julie Anne Telfer

1127 Ryan Balfour

1128 Jacqueline Carlin

1130 David Macphail

1131 Sarah Louise Thomas

1133 Elizabeth Mckenzie

1135 Greg Mchattie

1136 Lynn Gordon

1138 Christine Mcglasson

1140 Angela Keay

1141 Reece Anderson

1143 Neil Paton

1145 Joanne Mcmath

1150 Clare Scott

1151 Jack Coles

1152 Kim Sivewright

1153 Deborah Mcfie

1154 Mags Moyes

1160 Susan Wright

1162 Caitlain Morris

1163 Craig Brownlie

1165 Ruairidh Maclennan

1168 Ruairidh Maclennan

1169 Michael Swankie

1170 Demi Wilson

1172 Joanne Watters

1173 William Hamilton

1177 Courtney Sangster

1180 Neil Paton

1181 Marion Thomson
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Ticket No. Name

1182 Alan Convy

1183 Andy Morley

1185 Toni Finch

1190 Martin Lile

1195 Jamie Elrick

1198 Gary Keillor

1202 Tara Gibsom

1204 Cherry Dolan

1206 Joanne Mcmath

1207 Alexander Stewart

1208 Charley Forbes

1210 Valerie Gowans

1211 Rebekah Rae

1215 Lynne Campbell

1219 Paul Sharkey

1220 Sarah Louise Thomas

1222 Andrew Mcvey

1224 Shannon Innes

1232 Stuart Alllan

1233 James Wilson

1236 Alan Convy

1240 Stephen Smith

1242 Sean Dailly

1244 Matthew Mclean

1247 David Summers

1248 Ryan Balfour

1249 Luke Thornton

1251 Mairead Mccallum

1252 Amy Lawson

1253 Jacalyn Brymer

1255 Mark Wood

1256 Brian Macnab

Ticket No. Name

1257 Mags Moyes

1259 Sarah Louise Thomas

1260 John Mclean

1261 Steve Kelly

1263 Karine Ferguson

1264 Trevor Hardcastle

1272 Marc Walker

1274 Luke Lee

1275 Gary Keillor

1276 Joanne Watters

1277 Michael Bowman

1280 Clare Scott

1281 Jamie Thomson

1282 Saul Donaldson

1283 Ian Reynolds

1284 Kim Sivewright

1285 Anna Coutts

1286 John Mclean

1287 David Reilly

1288 Reghan Mcmillan

1289 Andy Morley

1291 Alan Convy

1293 David Frost

1294 David Ross

1297 Neil Paton

1299 Barry Goodall

1300 James Bartlett

1301 Andy Morley

1304 Lewis Steele

1307 Stephanie Duthie

1308 Ryan Mcgregor

1309 Robert Donnan

Ticket No. Name

1310 Jonathan Duncan

1313 Debbie Lamb

1314 Neil Paton

1315 Danny Cavanagh

1316 Robert Campbell

1317 Sean Dailly

1318 Martin Mccarthy

1321 Isla Graham

1322 Anna Coutts

1323 Shelley Barr

1324 Julie Anne Telfer

1325 Jacqueline Carlin

1326 Kelsey Morrell

1327 Sean Dailly

1328 Andy Morley

1329 Neil Bentley

1330 Joanne Watters

1333 Euan Simpson

1335 Tracy Dinning

1336 Barry Goodall

1338 Tammie Brown

1340 Ben Cargill

1341 Alex Torrance

1342 Nichola Rayner

1343 Shannon Innes

1344 Frazer Mitchell

1347 Ryan O'hanlon

1349 Scott Gall

1350 Alison Stewart

1351 Jason Leven

1353 Charley Forbes

1355 Christine Mcglasson

Total: 1130   •   Draw: January 28, 2026 9:30 pm Page 7 of 12



 2x VIP Hospitality Tickets to ALL 3 Group stage Matches 

Ticket No. Name

1361 Bobbi Dow

1362 Kevin Bruce

1364 Anna Marie Cunningham

1366 Hamish Bird

1367 Nicola Mcginnis

1368 Gavin Leslie

1370 Mairi Mcmillan Mcmillan

1372 Andy Morley

1375 William Hamilton

1376 Robert Wallace

1377 Sean Dailly

1378 Cheryl Anderson

1380 Alexander Stewart

1381 Brian Tytler

1382 Garry Smith

1384 Colin Macpherson

1385 Jonathan Duncan

1387 Andy Morley

1389 Caitlain Morris

1390 Casey Lindsay

1393 Brian Macnab

1394 Robert Brooks

1396 Robert Wallace

1399 Danny Martin

1401 Euan Simpson

1402 Nicola Schafer

1404 Sarah Louise Thomas

1406 Shannon Innes

1410 Megan Mckenzie

1413 Caitlin Beedie

1414 Alan Convy

1417 Christopher Mccabe

Ticket No. Name

1418 Scott Campbell

1419 Linda Strachan

1421 Gareth Brown

1422 Kev Angus

1424 Lee Gilray

1425 David Reilly

1429 Iain Macleod

1436 Aiden Sinclair

1437 Anna Coutts

1438 Gary Keillor

1440 Kelly Cameron

1441 Danielle Heggie

1442 Joanne Mcmath

1443 Barry Goodall

1444 Hayleigh Whittet

1449 Alan Convy

1450 Euan Simpson

1455 Jason Rhind

1456 Bobbi Dow

1457 James Colvin

1458 Andrew Macinnes

1460 Ryan O'hanlon

1462 Danielle Mcrither

1465 Jacqueline Carlin

1469 Melissa Mcfarlane

1471 Brian Macnab

1472 Alison Zerouk

1474 James Wilson

1476 Craig Adams

1477 Edward Campbell

1478 Clare Scott

1479 Rebekah Rae

Ticket No. Name

1481 Ewan Snedden

1483 Tracey Galloway

1484 Annemarie Letters

1486 James Douglas

1489 Alexander Stewart

1491 Robert Davidson

1493 Karin Percy

1494 Chelsie Simpson

1495 John Alexander

1496 Tammie Brown

1497 Michael Ellwood

1498 Alistair Clark

1500 Graham Smith

1501 Yasmin Cunningham

1502 Joanne Mcmath

1503 Michael Fleming

1511 Alan Convy

1512 Andy Morley

1516 Mags Moyes

1517 Susan Young

1518 Gavin Leslie

1519 Lynsey Murray

1520 Ewan Oman

1522 Matthew Pollock

1523 Toni Thomson

1526 James Colvin

1528 Laura Williamson

1529 Michael Swankie

1530 Ryan Stewart

1535 Emma Christie

1540 Jamie Thomson

1541 Paul Sharkey
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Ticket No. Name

1542 James Keddie

1543 Michael Swankie

1545 Isla Dean

1546 Jack Hayes

1547 Neil Paton

1549 Ian Cruickshank

1552 Shelley Barr

1556 Sarah Louise Thomas

1559 Kimberley Higgins

1561 Ryan Balfour

1562 Gavin Clark

1564 Kenneth Couston

1565 Shelley Barr

1566 Clare Stewart

1567 Lee Gilray

1568 Allan Mcpherson

1570 Mags Moyes

1576 Wendy Forrester

1581 Islay Reid

1583 Steve Downie

1584 Scott Hunter

1587 Wendy Forrester

1588 Abbie Cruickshanks

1594 John Dryburgh

1595 Sarah Louise Thomas

1598 Graham Bell

1599 Danny Martin

1601 Sarah Louise Thomas

1603 Gary Webster

1604 Gary Webster

1607 James Douglas

1608 Euan Simpson

Ticket No. Name

1609 Danny Cavanagh

1611 Susan Wright

1613 Lorraine Cormack

1614 Marc Walker

1616 Connor Murray

1617 Lexy Mckenzie

1618 Peter Carmichael

1622 Ryan Balfour

1624 Lee Gilray

1626 Lynsey Graham

1627 Aiden Sinclair

1628 Matthew Mclean

1630 Alison Stewart

1632 Susan Wright

1633 Andy Morley

1635 Melanie Carlin

1636 Sean Dailly

1637 Barry Goodall

1638 Calum Hall

1640 Graeme Keddie

1641 James Keddie

1643 Euan Campbell

1644 Douglas Smart

1645 Annemarie Letters

1646 Karine Ferguson

1647 David Reilly

1649 Danny Martin

1653 Lynsey Graham

1655 John Devlin

1656 Elizabeth Mckenzie

1658 Jonathan Duncan

1662 Jackson Simmers

Ticket No. Name

1665 Amber Cushnie

1666 David Macphail

1667 Cherry Dolan

1670 Neil Paton

1672 Stacie Patterson

1676 Nicola Thomson

1678 Keith Ness

1679 Andrew Kempton

1680 Sarah Louise Thomas

1684 Nicola Thomson

1685 Martin Sweeney

1687 Calum Donald

1688 Brian Tytler

1690 Sean Dailly

1691 Aiden Sinclair

1694 Wendy Forrester

1695 Wendy Forrester

1698 Melissa E Grant

1699 Steven Elder

1700 Graeme Keddie

1702 Jodie Paterson

1705 Sean Dailly

1706 Lisamarie Moran

1708 Melanie Carlin

1711 Andy Morley

1716 Aiden Sinclair

1717 Jason Rhind

1720 Peter Carmichael

1722 Brian Macnab

1723 Sarah Louise Thomas

1727 Joanne Mcmath

1728 Gary Downie
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Ticket No. Name

1730 Wendy Forrester

1734 Angela Allison

1735 Wendy Forrester

1736 Gary Keillor

1737 Mark Lindsay

1738 Danielle Duncan

1741 Tracy Dinning

1744 Peter Carmichael

1747 Sean Shearer

1751 Brian Logan

1752 Debbie Lamb

1754 Dean Rattray

1755 Billy Davidson

1756 Kim Sivewright

1757 Lorne Brand

1758 Kenneth Kinghorn

1759 Susan Wright

1762 Ben Cargill

1765 Mark Boyle

1769 Kris Morris

1770 Colin Macpherson

1771 Sarah Louise Thomas

1772 William Hamilton

1773 Wendy Forrester

1776 Shelley Barr

1780 Martyn Black

1783 Andy Morley

1785 Joanne Watters

1787 Karine Ferguson

1788 Christine Mcglasson

1793 Joanne Watters

1794 Sarah Louise Thomas

Ticket No. Name

1796 Danielle Duncan

1801 Arlane Fleming

1810 Alistair Clark

1811 Martyn Black

1812 Jonathan Mitchell

1815 Ryan Mcgregor

1816 Dean Cowie

1820 Ben Cargill

1821 Brian Macnab

1822 Keith Mathieson

1823 Ian Cruickshank

1824 Finlay Dempster

1826 Lesley Mccallum

1829 Alix Tosh

1830 Michael Taylor

1831 Rachael Fraser

1834 Dean Cowie

1839 Brian Flanagan

1841 Rachael Fraser

1842 Martyn Black

1843 Peter Carmichael

1844 Toni Thomson

1850 Edward Campbell

1855 Jonathan Mitchell

1856 Julie Anne Telfer

1857 Peter Macdonald

1858 Iain Dickinson

1860 Leah Findlay

1861 Tammie Brown

1862 Joanne Mcmath

1864 Martin Lile

1867 James Breen

Ticket No. Name

1869 Alan Convy

1870 James Long

1871 Neil Paton

1873 Duncan Lamont

1875 Barry Goodall

1878 David Macphail

1879 Peter Carmichael

1882 Danny Martin

1883 Rachael Fraser

1885 Joanne Mcmath

1886 Alison Stewart

1887 Heather Sinclair

1890 Douglas Smart

1892 Ben Cargill

1893 Joanne Mcmath

1895 Heather Sinclair

1896 Craig Adams

1901 Ryan Reid

1903 Alistair Clark

1904 Brian Flanagan

1906 David Reilly

1907 Michael Fleming

1908 Chelsie Simpson

1909 Derrian Gollan

1910 Gary Downie

1911 Jacklyn Milne

1913 Graeme Smith

1917 Lee Gilray

1918 Stewart Webster

1919 Kirstyn Smith

1920 Lee Gilray

1921 Kimberley Higgins
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1923 Gary Keillor

1927 Amy Dickson

1928 Danny Cavanagh

1929 Gary Downie

1930 David Donald

1931 Grieg .watt

1934 William Hamilton

1936 Courtney Sangster

1939 Melissa Mcfarlane

1940 Greig Pirie

1943 Martin Lile

1944 Barry Goodall

1945 Gary Downie

1950 Alistair Dailly

1952 Barrie Penny

1954 Ryan Wilson

1955 Joanne Mcmath

1957 Gavin Leslie

1958 Mason Baird

1959 Taylor Lawson

1960 Robert Wallace

1964 Garry Smith

1965 Debbie Lamb

1966 Michael Fleming

1968 Rachel Murphy

1972 Alan Convy

1976 James Douglas

1977 Sean Dailly

1982 Andy Morley

1985 Robert Stephen

1989 Joanne Mcmath

1990 Alistair Clark

Ticket No. Name

1992 Wendy Forrester

1993 Sarah Louise Thomas

1995 Hayleigh Whittet

1996 Blaine Mcmaster

2000 Robert Wallace

2001 Euan Simpson

2003 Sean Dailly

2004 Hector Macleod

2005 Sarah Louise Thomas

2008 Hayleigh Whittet

2009 Wendy Forrester

2011 Toni Finch

2013 Peter Carmichael

2014 Robert Wallace

2015 Gary Ramsay

2016 Martyn Forrester

2018 Sean Dailly

2021 David Reilly

2022 Holly Jane Matthew

2023 Lucy Meiklejohn

2024 Alistair Clark

2026 Natalie Mcphee

2028 Stuart Gray

2030 William Hamilton

2032 Cerri Wilkie

2034 Steven Gunn

2036 Nichola Rayner

2037 Heather Sinclair

2039 Alistair Clark

2040 Julie Anne Telfer

2041 Heather Sinclair

2043 Lee Gilray

Ticket No. Name

2046 Nicola Mclellan

2047 Neil Paton

2048 Ryan Stewart

2053 Paul Sharkey

2059 William Hamilton

2061 Paul Sharkey

2062 Mags Moyes

2063 Frazer Mitchell

2064 Michael Fleming

2065 Calum Brook

2066 Lisa Whitmore

2068 Nathan Graham

2069 James Breen

2070 Sean Dailly

2071 Yasmin Cunningham

2078 Allan Mcpherson

2079 Demi Wilson

2085 Sarah Louise Thomas

2086 Angus Macdougall

2087 Natalie Forbes

2089 Sarah Louise Thomas

2095 William Hamilton

2097 Sandy Peterson

2098 Diane Troup

2100 Debbie Lamb

2101 Andy Morley

2102 Wendy Forrester

2103 Frazer Mitchell

2104 Allan Blyth

2107 Sarah Louise Thomas

2112 Anna Coutts

2113 Duncan Lamont
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2117 Tammie Brown

2118 Gary Ramsay

2121 Sean Dailly

2123 Barry Goodall

2125 Debbie Lamb

2129 James Keddie

2132 Karina Cooper

2136 Joanne Mcmath

2138 Gary Keillor

2139 Shelley Barr

2140 Matthew Mclean

2141 Nicola Mcginnis

2143 Gary Keillor

2144 Blair Harley

2146 Christine Mcglasson

2147 Andy Morley

2151 Chantelle Annobil

2155 Christy Mills

2156 Jacqueline Carlin

2157 Amber Cushnie

2161 Robert Wallace

2162 Joanne Mcmath

2165 James Colvin

2166 Sarah Louise Thomas

2167 Peter Carmichael

2170 David Frost

2172 Anna Coutts

2173 James Colvin

2174 David Frost

2179 Iain Macdonald

2180 Brian Tytler

2181 Lucas Anderson

Ticket No. Name

2182 Michael Fleming

2185 Dean Rattray

2186 Michael Swankie

2187 Andy Morley

2190 Melissa Mcfarlane

2191 Shelley Barr

2192 Chelsea Duncan

2193 Donald Maclean

2194 Gary Webster

2195 Graeme Keddie

2196 Gary Webster

2197 Natalie Forbes

2198 Susan Wright

2201 Melissa Mcfarlane

2202 Graeme Sutherland

2204 Sarah Louise Thomas

2206 Euan Simpson

2208 David Reilly

2210 Ross Hart

2211 Iain Macleod

2213 Kim Sivewright

2216 Ewan Oman

2217 Susan Wright

2218 Mags Moyes

2220 Odelle Conlom

2222 Darren Urquhart

2224 Kim Sivewright

2225 Bobbi Dow

2226 Tara Gibsom

2227 Peter Macdonald

2229 Ryan Balfour

2231 Andy Morley

Ticket No. Name

2232 Natalie Forbes

2234 Wendy Forrester

2235 Darren Urquhart

2238 Joanne Mcmath

2240 William Hamilton

2242 Lauren King

2243 Lee Gilray

2246 Danny Martin

2248 Gary Speirs

2249 Mervyn Ward

Total: 1130   •   Draw: January 28, 2026 9:30 pm Page 12 of 12


